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Bournemouth • Rail Station • Winton • Castlepoint

Mondays to Fridays  except Public Holidays

Bournemouth Square Stand Q 0632 0740 0845 0922 0952
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1322 1352 1422 1452 1522 1555 1630 1705 1740 1815 1850 1935 2035 2135 2310
Bournemouth Station Stand 2 0639 0748 0853 0930 1000 30 00 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1603 1638 1714 1748 1823 1858 1942 2042 2142 2317
Winton Banks 0539 0645 0756 0901 0938 1008 38 08 1338 1408 1438 1508 1538 1612 1647 1724 1757 1831 1905 1947 2047 2147 2322
Westover Retail Park 0546 0652 0804 0909 0946 1016 46 16 1346 1416 1447 1518 1548 1622 1657 1733 1806 1840 1913 1955 2055 2155 2329
Muscliff Primary School 0550 0656 0808 0914 0951 1021 51 21 1351 1421 1452 1523 1553 1627 1702 1738 1811 1845 1918 1959 2059 2159 2333
Castlepoint 0555 0702 0815 0920 0957 1027 57 27 1357 1427 1459 1531 1601 1635 1710 1746 1818 1851 1924 2005 2105 2205 2338

Saturdays

Bournemouth Square Stand Q 0632 0757 0852 0922 0952
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1622 1652 1722 1805 1850 1935 2035 2135 2310
Bournemouth Station Stand 2 0639 0804 0900 0930 1000 30 00 1630 1700 1730 1813 1858 1942 2042 2142 2317
Winton Banks 0615 0645 0810 0908 0938 1008 38 08 1638 1708 1738 1821 1905 1947 2047 2147 2322
Westover Retail Park 0622 0652 0817 0916 0946 1016 46 16 1646 1716 1746 1829 1913 1955 2055 2155 2329
Muscliff Primary School 0626 0656 0821 0921 0951 1021 51 21 1651 1721 1751 1834 1918 1959 2059 2159 2333
Castlepoint 0631 0702 0827 0927 0957 1027 57 27 1657 1727 1757 1840 1924 2005 2105 2205 2338

Sundays & Bank Holiday Mondays

Bournemouth Square Stand Q 0700 0800 0855
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1855 1935 2035 2140 2245
Bournemouth Station Stand 2 0707 0807 0903 03 1903 1942 2042 2147 2252
Winton Banks 0713 0813 0910 10 1910 1947 2047 2152 2257
Westover Retail Park 0719 0819 0918 18 1918 1955 2055 2200 2304
Muscliff Primary School 0723 0823 0923 23 1923 1959 2059 2204 2308
Castlepoint 0729 0829 0929 29 1929 2005 2105 2210 2313

Castlepoint • Winton • Rail Station • Bournemouth

Mondays to Fridays  except Public Holidays

Castlepoint Hamblin Way 0545 0635 0705 0740 0828 0858 0930 1003 1033
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1403 1433 1507 1540 1615 1650 1730 1805 1835 1905 2002 2102 2207
Muscliff Primary School 0550 0640 0710 0746 0834 0903 0935 1008 1038 08 38 1408 1438 1513 1546 1621 1655 1735 1810 1840 1909 2006 2106 2211
Westover Retail Park 0555 0645 0716 0753 0841 0909 0942 1014 1044 14 44 1414 1444 1520 1553 1628 1701 1741 1816 1846 1915 2012 2112 2217
Winton Banks 0603 0653 0726 0805 0853 0920 0953 1025 1055 25 55 1425 1455 1532 1605 1640 1712 1752 1825 1854 1923 2019 2119 2224
Bournemouth Station Stand 5 0609 0659 0732 0813 0901 0928 1001 1033 1103 33 03 1433 1503 1539 1612 1647 1720 1800 1832 1901 1929 2024 2124 2229
Bournemouth Square 0617 0707 0741 0822 0910 0937 1010 1042 1112 42 12 1442 1512 1548 1621 1656 1729 1809 1840 1909 1937 2032 2132 2237

Saturdays

Castlepoint Hamblin Way 0545 0635 0705 0755 0830 0903 0933
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1703 1733 1805 1835 1905 2002 2102 2207
Muscliff Primary School 0550 0640 0710 0800 0835 0908 0938 08 38 1708 1738 1810 1840 1909 2006 2106 2211
Westover Retail Park 0555 0645 0716 0806 0841 0914 0944 14 44 1714 1744 1816 1845 1915 2012 2112 2217
Winton Banks 0602 0652 0725 0815 0850 0925 0955 25 55 1725 1754 1826 1854 1923 2019 2119 2224
Bournemouth Station Stand 5 0608 0658 0731 0821 0856 0933 1003 33 03 1733 1800 1832 1901 1929 2024 2124 2229
Bournemouth Square 0616 0706 0739 0829 0904 0942 1012 42 12 1742 1808 1840 1909 1937 2032 2132 2237

Sundays & Bank Holiday Mondays

Castlepoint Hamblin Way 0635 0745 0815 0930
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1830 1902 2002 2102 2212
Muscliff Primary School 0640 0750 0820 0935 35 1835 1906 2006 2106 2216
Westover Retail Park 0645 0756 0826 0941 41 1841 1912 2012 2112 2222
Winton Banks 0652 0805 0835 0952 52 1851 1919 2019 2119 2229
Bournemouth Station Stand 5 0658 0811 0841 0959 59 1858 1924 2024 2124 2234
Bournemouth Square 0706 0819 0849 1008 08 1906 1932 2032 2132 2242

new route number!
previously route 4

runs school holidays only
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